
SUSHI
The Taste of Fresh  



Tilapia Sashimi (Izumidai)

Whole Octopus

Horse Mackerel

Ground Tuna

Tuna Saku Blocks

Escolar Saku Blocks (White Tuna)

Hamachi (Yellow Tail) 

Japanese Grilled Eel



Black Tiger and Vanamei Shrimp

Softshell Crab

Sushi Ebi

Smoked Salmon Sides 

Japanese Grilled Eel

Frozen Seafood Selections
TILAPIA
52609015	 Tilapia Sashimi (Izumidai) 9-11 oz.	 1/10#

HAMACHI
48J0E832	 Hamachi (Yellow Tail) H&G	 1/10#
48514831	 Hamachi (Yellow Tail) Sides	 1/10#

TUNA	
52900913	 Tuna Ground	 10/1#
52900123	 Tuna Saku Blocks 8-12 oz. AA	 1/10#
69650025	 Escolar Saku Blocks (White Tuna)	 1/22#

OCTOPUS
71616015	 Octopus Whole Baby 	 1/24#
		  16-25 ct. per lb.
71604014	 Octopus Whole Cooked 4-6 lb.	 1/30#
71606013	 Octopus Whole Cooked 6-8 lb.	 1/30#
71604012	 Octopus Whole Cooked	 1/28#
		  Spanish 4-6 lb.

EEL
69517932	 EEL Japanese Grilled	 2/11#

MACKEREL
69670015	 Mackerel Horse 1.5 lb.	 1/10#

SOFT SHELL CRAB
62000304 	 Soft Shell Crabs Hotels 	 6/12 ct. 
62000514	 Softshell Crabs Jumbo 	 6/12ct.
62000604	 Softshell Crabs Whales	 6/9ct

SHRIMP
10417008	 Shrimp, White Vanamei 16-20 HLSO	 10/5#
10418008	 Shrimp, White Vanamei 21-25 HLSO	 10/5#
11418053  	 P&D Black Tiger Shrimp 21/25 ct.          5/2#
11419003  	 P&D Black Tiger Shrimp 26/30 ct.  	 5/2#
11418065  	 P&D White Vanamei Shrimp 21/25 ct.	 5/2#
11419025  	 P&D White Vanamei Shrimp 26/30 ct.5/2#
69512905	 Shrimp, Sushi Ebi 3L	 30/20ea.
69512915	 Shrimp, Sushi Ebi 5L	 30/20ea.

SALMON
830ND73A	 Salmon Sides Smoked 	 1/2#



HAMACHI 
1.	 48J0E832	 Hamachi (Yellow Tail) H&G	 1/10# 

48514831	 Hamachi (Yellow Tail) Sides	 1/10#

HYBRID STRIPED BASS
2.	 3600A831	 Bass, Hybrid Striped Whole		  1/10# 

		  (Farmed) 1-2 #  
3600B831	 Bass, Hybrid Striped Whole 		 1/10# 
		  (Farmed) 2-3 #

TUNA
3.	 41901033	 Tuna, Fresh Sushi Grade		  1/10# 

		  #1 Big Eye Skin on BLO	

4.	 41905353	 Tuna, Fresh Sushi Grade		  1/10# 
		  #1 Yellowfin Skin on BLO 

SALMON
5.	 30406016	 Salmon, Whole Scottish/Faro 6-7kg  	 1/50# 

30401300	 Salmon, Whole Scottish/Faro 6-7kg  	 1/20#

GINGER
6.	 69630015	 Ginger White			   1/20#

SCALLOPS 
65132800	 Scallops, 10-20 ct Dry  		  1/8# 
65133800	 Scallops, 20-30 ct Dry  		  1/8# 

Fluke

Tuna

Whole Salmon
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Fresh Seafood Selections



Masago, Red, Green, Black, Orange

Mussells, New Zealand 
Half Shell

Oysters Half Shell

Shrimp Rose                                         Seafood Rose

Crab Sticks (Kani Kama)

Snow Crab Logs

SEAFOOD/SHRIMP ROSE
80312002	 Seafood Rose	 10/10ct
80312003	 Shrimp Rose	 10/10ct 

MASAGO
69620005	 Masago Orange	 4/4.4#
69621015	 Masago Green	 12/1.1#
69623015	 Masago Red	 12/1.1#
69622015	 Masago Black	 12/1.1#
69540001 	 Tobiko Red	 1/1.1#			 
69520001 	 Tobiko Green	 1/1.1#
69519001 	 Tobiko Black	 1/1.1#
69530001 	 Tobiko Orange	 1/1.1#

CRAB
71012015	 Crab Sticks	 20/1.1# 

	 (Kani Kama)
69660025	 Snow Crab Logs 	 30/9oz 

	 (Simulated)

MUSSELS
64010003	 Mussels New Zealand	 24/2# 

	 Half Shell

OYSTERS
64541922	 Oysters Half Shell	 1/144#

SALADS	
69510000	 Seaweed Salad	 4/4.4# 
	 (Wakame Salad)
69511004	 Squid Salad (Ika Salad) 	 4/4.4#
69511000	 Squid Tentacles	 4/4.4# 
	 Ginger Salad
	 (Tako Salad)
69511205	 Crawfish Salad 	 12/1.1# 
	 (Lobster Salad)
69660045	 Edamane Frozen	 20/14#

NORI
69680015	 Sushi Nori Gold	 10/50ct.
69680025	 Sushi Nori Silver	 10/50ct.
69680035	 Sushi Nori Blue	 10/50ct.
69680045	 Sushi Nori Green	 10/50ct. 

ACCOMPANIMENTS
69630015	 Ginger White	 1/20#
69676030	 Sanuki Udon (Noodle)	 30/8.8oz.

Prepared Salads, Shellfish and Accompaniments



Squid Salad (Ika Salad)

Nori Half Sheets

White Ginger

Edamane 

Sanuki Udon (Noodle)

Squid Tentacles Ginger Salad (Tako Salad)

Crawfish Salad (Lobster Salad)

Seaweed Salad (Wakame Salad)

Prepared Salads, Shellfish and Accompaniments



Rastelli Seafood, LLC,  Egg Harbor City, NJ

FLUKE (FRESH)
4271T84J	 Fluke, Whole Sushi Grade Medium	 1/10#
42705832	 Fluke, Whole Sushi Grade Large	 1/10#

HYBRID STRIPED BASS (FRESH)
3600A831	 Bass, Hybrid Striped Whole	 1/10#
	 (Farmed) 1-2 # 
3600B831	 Bass, Hybrid Striped Whole 	 1/10#
	 (Farmed) 2-3 #

SALMON (FRESH)
30406016	 Salmon, Whole Scottish/Faro 6-7kg  	 1/50#
30401300	 Salmon, Whole Scottish/Faro 6-7kg  	 1/20#
830ND73A	 Salmon Sides Smoked 	 1/2#

NORI SHEETS 
69680015	 Sushi Nori Gold	 10/50ct.
69680025	 Sushi Nori Silver	 10/50ct.
69680035	 Sushi Nori Blue	 10/50ct.
69680045	 Sushi Nori Green	 10/50ct.

RICE 
69690050	 Rice, Super Premium Short Grain	 1/50#
69690060	 Rice, Special Select Medium Grain	 1/50#
69690070	 Rice, Premium Medium Grain	 1/50#
69690075	 Rice, Premium Medium Grain	 1/20#
69690080	 Rice, Medium Grain Brown	 1/50#
69690085	 Rice, Medium Grain Brown	 1/20#

SALADS & VEGETABLES
69510000	 Seaweed Salad (Wakame Salad)	 4/4.4#
69511004	 Squid Salad (Ika Salad) 	 4/4.4#
69511000	 Squid Tentacles Ginger Salad	 4/4.4#
	 (Tako Salad)
69511205	 Crawfish Salad (Lobster Salad) 	 12/1.1#
92503463	 Seaweed Fresh	 1/10#
69660045	 Edamane Frozen	 20/14#
69675020	 Shiro Miso White (Bean)	 1/44#

MASAGO & TOBIKO
69620005	 Masago Orange	 4/4.4#
69621015	 Masago Green	 12/1.1#
69623015	 Masago Red	 12/1.1#
69622015	 Masago Black	 12/1.1#
69540001 	 Tobiko Red	 1/1.1#
69520001 	 Tobiko Green	 1/1.1#	
69519001 	 Tobiko Black	 1/1.1#
69530001 	 Tobiko Orange	 1/1.1#

ACCOMPANIMENTS
69630017	 Ginger Pink	 1/20#
69630015	 Ginger White	 1/20#
69640005	 Wasabi Powder	 10/2.2#
69691090	 Rice Vinegar (Mitsukan)	 1/5 gal.
69641005	 Sesame White	
69676030	 Sanuki Udon (Noodle)	 30/8.8oz.

SHRIMP
10417008	 Shrimp, White Vanamei 16-20 HLSO	 10/5#
10418008	 Shrimp, White Vanamei 21-25 HLSO	 10/5#
11418053  	 P&D Black Tiger Shrimp 21/25 ct.          5/2#
11419003  	 P&D Black Tiger Shrimp 26/30 ct.         5/2#
11418065  	 P&D White Vanamei Shrimp 21/25 ct.	 5/2#
11419025  	 P&D White Vanamei Shrimp 26/30 ct.	 5/2#
69512905	 Shrimp, Sushi Ebi 3L	 30/20ea.
69512915	 Shrimp, Sushi Ebi 5L	 30/20ea.
80312002	 Seafood Rose	 10/10ct
80312003	 Shrimp Rose	 10/10ct

TUNA	
52900913	 Tuna Ground	 10/1#
52900123	 Tuna Saku Blocks 8-12 oz. AA	 1/10#
69650025	 Escolar Saku Blocks (White Tuna)	 1/22#

HAMACHI
48J0E832	 Hamachi (Yellow Tail) H&G	 1/10#
48514831	 Hamachi (Yellow Tail) Sides	 1/10#

MACKEREL
69670015	 Mackerel Horse 1.5 lb.	 1/10#

OCTOPUS
71616015	 Octopus Whole Baby 	 1/24#
		  16-25 ct. per lb.
71604014	 Octopus Whole Cooked 4-6 lb.	 1/30#
71606013	 Octopus Whole Cooked 6-8 lb.	 1/30#
71604012	 Octopus Whole Cooked	 1/28#
		  Spanish 4-6 lb.

CRAB
71012015	 Crab Sticks (Kani Kama)	 20/1.1#
69660025	 Snow Crab Logs (Simulated) 	 30/9oz
62000304 	 Soft Shell Crabs Hotels 	 6/12 ct.
62000514	 Softshell Crabs Jumbo 	 6/12ct.
62000604	 Softshell Crabs Whales	 6/9ct

EEL
69517932	 EEL Japanese Grilled	 2/11#

TILAPIA
52609015	 Tilapia Sashimi (Izumidai) 9-11 oz.	 1/10#

MUSSELS
64010003	 Mussels New Zealand Half Shell	 24/2#

OYSTERS
64541922	 Oysters Half Shell	 1/144#

SCALLOPS (FRESH)
65132800	 Scallops, 10-20 ct Dry  	 1/8#
65133800	 Scallops, 20-30 ct Dry  	 1/8#

TUNA (FRESH)
41905353	 Tuna, Fresh Sushi Grade	 1/10#
	 #1 Yellowfin Skin on BLO
41901033	 Tuna, Fresh Sushi Grade	 1/10#
	 #1 Big Eye Skin on BLO


